
Kanpur Central - Yelahanka One Way Special Fare Special/04157X - Exp - NCR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to YNK/Yelahanka Junction 

43h 0m - 2495 km - 18 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 19:30 0 1 0 78 127 NCR
2 FTP Fatehpur 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 78 71 114 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
22:10 22:15 5m 0 1 194 44 97 NCR

4 MKP Manikpur Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 294 68 243 NCR
5 STA Satna Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 372 59 315 WCR
6 KTE Katni Junction 03:25 03:30 5m 0 2 470 52 381 WCR
7 JBP Jabalpur 05:15 05:25 10m 0 2 561 59 411 WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 09:35 09:45 10m 0 2 806 62 329 WCR
9 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 2 1104 45 309 CR
10 BPQ Balharshah 19:15 19:20 5m 0 2 1312 70 346 CR
11 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:20 20:25 5m 0 2 1382 68 184 SCR
12 WL Warangal 22:58 23:00 2m 0 2 1556 72 271 SCR
13 KMT Khammam 00:30 00:32 2m 0 3 1663 76 118 SCR
14 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 3 1762 59 19 SCR
15 RU Renigunta Junction 08:21 08:31 10m 3 2139 52 115 SCR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 3 2264 63 215 SR
17 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 3 2348 70 400 SR
18 BWT Bangarapet Junction 13:04 13:05 1m 0 3 2423 70 810 SWR
19 KJM Krishnarajapuram 13:53 13:54 1m 0 3 2480 26 904 SWR
20 YNK Yelahanka Junction 14:30 0 3 2495 - 906 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 25 2024 (12:43)

Sep 25 2024 (12:43)

1

1


